

TS- 181/19
Regd. - 97/21

14
16.05.23

Today is fixed for filing compiled plaint and injunction hearing.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira along with a
compiled plaint supported by an affidavit.
Copy served with objected to.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no. 1 & 2 is present by filing hazira.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. ACJM is -in-charge.
For the ends of justice hearing of the case is adjourned.
To 2.08.23 for injunction hearing.

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip